
 
 

2024 Scheduled Teaching Garden Workdays 
 

• Workdays run from 9am to noon every other Saturday during the growing season 
o Come and leave when you need to, on workdays that fit your schedule 
o When you arrive, go to your adopted garden area to work with your team  
o Team leaders will provide an orientation to new members 

• You can also work on days other than a Saturday Workday.  Simply coordinate with your team leader 
regarding tasks to focus on 

• Team leaders will contact team members before each workday to highlight tasks for the garden area for that 
day and confirm which team members plan on attending 

• Plant Sale Workdays are also noted in the schedule, which coincide with some of the Saturday Workdays in 
April and May. 
 

Saturday Workday tasks include planting, weeding, fertilizing, watering, pruning, spreading mulch, plant division, 
dead-heading, winterizing, diagnosing and managing insect and disease problems, putting up and taking down 
deer/rabbit fencing, etc.    
 

Key Dates Description 

Saturday, April 13 (9 am -noon) MAMGA Annual Meeting, Goodman Community Center 

Saturday, April 13 (1-4 pm) Saturday Workday & Plant sale dig on-site, pot, & label  
Saturday, April 20 Plant Sale dig on-site, pot & label (1-4 pm) 

Saturday, April 27 Saturday Workday & Plant sale dig on-site, pot, & label 

Saturday, May 4 Plant Sale pot & label 
Saturday, May 11 Saturday Workday & Plant Sale dig-on-site, pot & label 

Saturday, May 18 Plant Sale Prep Day 

Sunday, May 19 Plant Sale 
Saturday, May 25 Saturday Workday 

Saturday, June 8 Saturday Workday 

Saturday, June 22 Saturday Workday 
Saturday, June 29 MAMGA Tour & Luncheon (11-1pm) 

Saturday, July 13 Saturday Workday 

Saturday, July 27 Saturday Workday 
Saturday, August 10 Saturday Workday 

Saturday, August 24 Saturday Workday 

Saturday, September 7 Saturday Workday 

Saturday, September 21 Saturday Workday 
Saturday, October 5 Saturday Workday 

Saturday, October 19 Saturday Workday 

Saturday, November 2 Saturday Workday 
 


